

**In the Court of Additional District Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

Matrimonial Suit No. 81 of 2022

CNR No. WBDD05-000474-2022

(J.O Code- WB-00830)

**Present- Shri. Santosh Kumar Pathak
ADJ,1st Court, Balurghat-in-charge of
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur.**

Order No.10 Dated:- 29.01.2025

Regular P.O is on leave.

Both parties are present by filing their respective haziras.

Fix **08-04-2025** for framing issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

**ADJ, 1st Court Balurghat-in-ch-
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dist.- Dakshin Dinajpur.**

**ADJ, 1stCourt Balurghat-in-ch-
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dist.- Dakshin Dinajpur.**